
 
 

 

ITA-002-2024-INV 
 

Processo Centro Material Depósito Descrição UM Fabricante PN Quant. 

RG#176_2023 1070 13064223 
REC1 

CILINDRO 451-3814 
CATERPILLAR 

PC 0 0 1 

RG#176_2023 1070 15205333 
ARE1 

BOMBA COMPONENTE; 
AP;4238042 LE TOURNEAU 

PC 
LE 

TOURNEAU 
4238042 1 

RG#176_2023 1070 15196780 
REC1 

EIXO COMPONENTE; APL;125C-
24-00014 SUMIN 

PC SUMIN 
125C-

24-
00014 

1 

 


